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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2021 MERCEDES-BENZ G63 AMG
VIN: W1NYC7HJ1MX401692
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
4.0L V8
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/3/22 at 9:17:43 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

2 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Georgia

277 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 year

Owned in the following states/provinces Georgia

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 277

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=mzJsjE_1ucRIF3kfe3fe3sVvLjp45T7-9rAnhsoS9L4ejg20QqVptqKlwbuqyWgihq_dCk2_TFcTOk5TMSY-nnuEr_fZVY63GXW4lJsD6ohvriIsoD6xLlwpaa7d5Yw3-d1i1AGJdgaoEswo2QKya_8BYU791opoLqYK9iM-QtUHfa9a19-KokixF55Wj-ZPmhXLFscjwVY7k2KlGr3uGCwv670IWeQzQ5DX7TH4XdjQ4TOPrR--ZkeKamNIy3MIUtadIHM-QGV3KLWQsjDHHcaoGiZQYsrD32-hdZrbuJYl6FXThMXRbqDRq1O9c6be1CQ1k-CjE_MOipWoeGJdIal9L5ZTwJ64--CafhNF2p5Lgv8Pf81fR_IyftyMsuGYBLc_yBUC
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=mzJsjE_1ucRIF3kfe3fe3sVvLjp45T7-9rAnhsoS9L4ejg20QqVptqKlwbuqyWgihq_dCk2_TFcTOk5TMSY-nnuEr_fZVY63GXW4lJsD6ohvriIsoD6xLlwpaa7d5Yw3-d1i1AGJdgaoEswo2QKya_8BYU791opoLqYK9iM-QtUHfa9a19-KokixF55Wj-ZPmhXLFscjwVY7k2KlGr3uGCwv670IWeQzQ5DX7TH4XdjQ4TOPrR--ZkeKamNIy3MIUtadIHM-QGV3KLWQsjDHHcaoGiZQYsrD32-hdZrbuJYl6FXThMXRbqDRq1O9c6be1CQ1k-CjE_MOipWoeGJdIal9L5ZTwJ64--CafhNF2p5Lgv8Pf81fR_IyftyMsuGYBLc_yBUC
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
Ben Everest

Ben Everest
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 36 months or 49,723 miles remaining.

Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/12/2021
 

54
  RBM of Atlanta, Inc
Atlanta, GA
770-390-0700
rbmofatlanta.com

 4.8 / 5.0

379 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Wheel locks installed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

07/22/2021
 

277
  RBM of Atlanta, Inc
Atlanta, GA
770-390-0700
rbmofatlanta.com

 4.8 / 5.0

379 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

08/05/2021
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

08/16/2021
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

03/01/2022
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

07/26/2022
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the
loan has been paid off if you're buying
from a private seller.
Learn More

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

 6,747 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,747 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=r_MEeH96eVdISoWhEthkmxjr7243XRBZNtNBHMB_W52kED_cNs4jdfI5_obkVQqH-39U9hwc80wx0EQydSgcb8OTiVAeMqdSqM6HBtnR3CTHU7FjkCINsu_UZM_u9VRYqiB1vPAKppdwtxW-2QaoVMQkUF_hlDOqa1jNL1S5ND-b19N_2soDKK0z2CYbDM8yqN0hZozJQ9dDlYK1ADxam6uyIIsL_22TNgx28FZ1kdXX2sVBRlIMYLwxuwKZSMx_Hwik0Xj130EJbo4IhMk7YF0p7If-AKKKVRHj_0CZZJsoL8DL-kmpZ8j-nHuhrfDc44Hins6cRnPQwu0ynKltBDsSodt24hfL60N5TfB3bqdziiVWgmbxErcYtJuTssrYTZQn863zhPgYIz8T0ob1X_l9hoIC2dkQTxW2B2J-cGrsK2jsQCtCn8uaK5pwHNs3K_fIfp38wJ1rbTHHBsZCVEMctwk2dk6hdfOLiMMlEE492U4mNSRAHL5iP1JR3dSKgqkE5_YRdIGuO6wKizyCUGHJrMYcS5PnZ5WS301vDnTV38KnRto_XeTgImmpMNAhN0vBkouVFk8obX2AeRYvm6jU3biK2lT_EL9a06-aHQZemhAitVz4cYCJpSIOfs-ncwYfvfXGaxxdi9ArAjIhtuo7i3-35QNygr56TYJnxaupMH0
http://www.rbmofatlanta.com/
http://www.rbmofatlanta.com/
http://www.rbmofatlanta.com/
http://www.rbmofatlanta.com/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
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Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
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